ARO

EBRAZ
GAZWAN

MURAAQIB (FR)
YAZEED (FR)

TAYF (FR)

LIGHTNING BOLT (FR)
AL SHAMOOS (FR)
HAYYAN (FR)

HAJRES (TN)
MEHDAAF ATHBAH
RODESS DU LOUP (FR)
TAYMOUR (FR)
BEL'IZAM (FR)
AWZAAN (FR)
BELQEES (FR)
CONCHITAD.A. (BE)
KAIR AL CHAM (FR)
KANAAN (FR)

NAJAH (FR)
TAHIRWAH (FR)
BAYAN (FR)

HIZAAM (FR)

IBN GADIR (QA)
MACALLAN (SE)
MELABI (FR)
MITHHAF ATHBAH
SHALAA (FR)

AHZAR (FR)

REZALA (FR)

SALEH (FR)

SHABIH ALREEH
AMIR AL CHAM (FR)
AYMAN (FR)

EL ZARKA D.A. (BE)
HIND (FR)

VIVABAINA (FR)
RAAHAH (FR)

JALDI KARO

AL KAASER (FR)
DUPLEIX (FR)
MIRABELLA T (NL)
PROBAT T (FR)

NO AND NO AL MAURY (FR)
STORM TROUPOUR (US)
LATAM (FR)

AFJA'AN (QA)
CLEOPATHRE (FR)
MAXR (FR)
SHOMOOS ATHBAH
ANNAN (FR)
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Ibs
127
126
126
126
122
119
118
116
115
114
114
112
111
110*
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
107
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
104
103
102*
102
101
101*
100
100*

99
97
97
97
97*
96

Handicap List 20/08/2019

MARAVILLA AL MAURY (FR)
ZAYIN ANGKOR CENTURION
EMIRAATY (FR)
IBRALADY (FR)
SALEEMAH

HALIB DES FORGES (FR)
ZIGGY D.A (BE)
ANFAAS
BELLISIMA DE GHAZAL (FR)
HADIYAH (FR)
JADEEDA

KAO KAT MHF (US)
LAHEEB

AL AZEEZA (FR)
FARHAA

POLONIZ (NL)

HAU KOLA
RAFEEF (FR)
THAMARAAT (FR)
CALITRI D.A. (BE)
JAMAS D A (BE)
AL FAARIS
IZENTERISKY
PHARITZ FAHR
PARAMER ANGEL
TAQDEERAAT
TIJAARY (FR)
TAISH (FR)
ALAMEEN
ALMUATAZ
JAAHEZ (FR)
NAISHAAN (FR)
ISTIQRAAR
ZEMAN (FR)
ABIYAH ATHBAH
JADAAYIL (FR)
MUNHAMER (OM)
AL HAKEEM
MUNAWWAR (FR)
RAAQY (FR)

AL MONTHER
AZIM

DALEEL (FR)

J FORCE
MAZYOONAH
MUSTAFEED
MAWARID

AMEED

GAIMAH (FR)
JAMRAH ATHBAH

lbs
95
95
94
94*
94*
93*
91
90*

90*
90
90
90*
89
89
89
88*
88*
87
86
85
83*
83*
83*
82*
82*
82*
81
80*
80
80*
80
79
79
78*
78
78
77
77
76
75*
75*
75*
75
75
75*
73
72*
7M™
71*
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KARLOS DU CAYROU (FR)
AL MUTHANA
MAKAASIB

AL KASHAAF (FR)
KAREEMAH

JAWDAH

FALCON DU ROC'H (FR)
ALJAWAAHER (FR)
CRAHCK (FR)
POPSSTAR

ARWEN FORTA (AE)
KAMIKAZE
MUNAWARRA
VINDETTA

AL BUSTAN

MAN OF DREAMS
ZAYIN ZACHILLES

BIN AL REEH

ZAHEEN

SAMAWAAT
CALLYMAY
KAYCLAIRE
STONEHENGE
KOLINE

KORK MHF

NOBLE ATHLETE (FR)
AL-TABARI

ELM AVICII

JOMANAH ATHBAH
CONQUER

KIRAA (FR)

B WING

KALLISTA
KAYMELEON

SYRAH GRIS

ZAYIN ZAMURAI
NICSAR DIAMOND JUBILEE
JOHARA BINT SHUWAIMAN
MULAN

KAYACK

KAYNOO

DEENA BINT KRAYAAN
ZEPHYRELLA ZAYIN
MY BOY SAM
ELYASSAAT (FR)

No. of horses: 145
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Ibs
71
70*
70
69*
69
68*
67
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
62*
62
62
60*
60*
59
58*
55
55
52
52
52
50*
50*
50*
48
48*
45
45
45
45*
45
44
42
42
40
40
35*
35*
33
30*
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